N-35
TX41-TC-A
temperature transmitter, $605.
TX41-RM
programmer/display,
optional, $150.
TX41 Series
Starts at

BCD/Control Output
Power Options: 115 Vac power standard; see box below.
Ordering Examples: TX41-TC-A-R4-S2, TX41 transmitter for
temperature (thermocouple input, with analog output, optional dual
7 A and dual 1 A relays, and optional RS-232 communications,
$605 + 175 + 110 = $890. TX41-RM remote display/transmitter with
red display, $150. DP40-25SC2 25-pin RS-232 connector, $30.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model Number Price Description
TX41-TC-A $605 Temperature-thermocouple
with analog output
TX41-RTD-A 605 Temperature-RTD with
analog output
Order Suffix Add’l Price Description
-230 N/C 23 Vac Power
-10/32Vdc 110 10 to 32 Vdc Power
1.89 [48.0] 3.78 [96.0]
CASE
SLEEVE
TOP VIEW
WITH T/C COVERWITH T/C COVER
SIDE VIEW
3.78 [96.0]
1.89 [48.0]
SLEEVE REMOVED
REAR VIEW
FRONT VIEW
3.62 [92.0]
1.77 [45.0]P5
P18
P7P6
J4
P9
P3P2
P1
7.00 [177.8]
0.33 [8.3]
TYP
SURFACE MOUNT
1.89 [48.0]
FRONT VIEW
TYP
SETPTS MAX MIN MENU RESET
SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW
4.45 [113.0] 2.40 [61.0]
2.50 [63.5]
s
s
Common Specifications
Accuracy: ±0.005% rdg
Span Temperature Coefficient: ±20 ppm
Step Response: 1 sec to 99.9%
Warmup to Rated Accuracy: 50 min
Operating Ambient: 0 to 50°C, 95%RH, non-condensing
Power: 115 or 230 Vac, 49-400 Hz; 10 to 32 Vdc
Power Consumption: 6 W nominal, 10 W max
Common Mode Voltage: 1500 V peak per HV test
Resolution: 15-bit
Conversion: Dual-slope technique
Reading Rate: 3/sec or 13/sec, 60 Hz; 3/sec or 12/sec, 50 Hz
Display: Red or green 6-digit,
14-segment, 13.7 mm; 4 alarm indicators
Dimensions: 48 H x 96 W x 165 mm D (1.9 x 3.8 x 6.5")
Panel Cutout: 45 H x 92 mm W; 1⁄8 DIN (1.8 x 3.6")
Weight: 574 g (1.27 lb)
TTL Outputs: 4, isolated open collector;
rated 150 mA at 1 V sink, 30 V open
BCD Output: Isolated, tri-state, TTL/CMOS compatible;
external 5 V supply for isolated; internal 5 V supply
for non-isolated